Lunch / Dinner Menu

Soups

Garlic Cream Soup
Croutons and cream
Asian Noodle Soup
Vegetarian

Bacon Dumpling Soup
Beef broth

Smoked Tomato Soup
Croutons and cream

Goulash Soup

Bread roll

Starters

Curry Sausage in a Jar
Bread roll

Lard Bread
With pickled red onions

Burrata on Arugula
Grated tomatoes and crostini bread

Small Garden Salad

With croutons and house dressing

Marinated Beef Rump
With mustard dressing and crostini bread

4,90 €
4,90 €
4,90 €
6,90 €

6,90 €

5,90 €
6,90 €
8,90 €
590 €

12,90 €



For Our Mountaineers

Grilled Sausages
With fries
Kasespatzle

Small flour and egg dumplings with cheese and crispy onions

Tyrolean Grostl

Roast pork hash with fried egg and cabbage salad with bacon

Vegan Lentil Dal

With fragrant rice, also available for takeaway

Y2 Grilled Chicken

With fries or potato salad, also available for takeaway

Grammelknddel

10,90 €
15,90 €
17,90 €
14,90 €
15,90 €

17,90 €

Potato dumplings filled with lard, served with ginger tomato-cabbage

Lasagna al Forno
Tomato ragout, baked arugula

Spinach-Mountain Cheese Dumplings
Brown butter, parmesan, and chives

Macun Classics

Sparerips

Cabbage salad with bacon, fries, garlic sauce
Macun Burger 100% Homemade
150 g Wagyu beef with parmesan fries
Organic Veal Wiener Schnitzel

With potato salad or fries

Filet of Langenfeld Char

Cooked in foil with root vegetables and herb risotto

17,90 €

16,90 €

21,90 €
21,90 €
25,90 €

26,90 €



Sweet Templations

Birchermusli 4,90 €
With forest berries and apple

Creamy Milk Strudel 7,90 €
With vanilla sauce

Kaiserschmarren 15,90 €
With Venter lingonberries

"Scheiterhaufen" in a Jar 5,90 €
Baked apple casserole with marshmallows

House Specialty: Iced Kaiserschmarrn 8,90 €

With Venter lingonberries

Ice Cream Creations
Coup Macun 6,90 €

2 scoops bourbon vanilla ice cream, salted caramel, popcorn,
whipped cream

Red Vanilla 6,90 €

2 scoops bourbon vanilla ice cream, raspberry sauce, raspberry
crumble, whipped cream

Choco Dream 6,90 €

1 scoop bourbon vanilla, 1 scoop chocolate ice cream, roasted
almonds, chocolate sauce, whipped cream

Iced Coffee 8,90 €

3 scoops bourbon vanilla ice cream, Macun house coffee, whipped
cream




