

## Lunch / Dinner Menu

<u>Soups</u>	
Garlic Cream Soup	4,90 €
Croutons and cream	
Asian Noodle Soup	4,90 €
Vegetarian	
Bacon Dumpling Soup	4,90 €
Beef broth	
Smoked Tomato Soup	6,90 €
Croutons and cream	
Goulash Soup	6,90 €
Bread roll	
<u>Starters</u>	
<u>Starters</u> Curry Sausage in a Jar	5,90 €
	5,90 €
Curry Sausage in a Jar	5,90 € 6,90 €
Curry Sausage in a Jar Bread roll	•
Curry Sausage in a Jar Bread roll Lard Bread	•
Curry Sausage in a Jar Bread roll Lard Bread With pickled red onions	6,90 €
Curry Sausage in a Jar Bread roll Lard Bread With pickled red onions Burrata on Arugula	6,90 €
Curry Sausage in a Jar Bread roll Lard Bread With pickled red onions Burrata on Arugula Grated tomatoes and crostini bread	<i>6,90</i> € 8,90 €
Curry Sausage in a Jar Bread roll Lard Bread With pickled red onions Burrata on Arugula Grated tomatoes and crostini bread Small Garden Salad	<i>6,90</i> € 8,90 €



## For Our Mountaineers

Grilled Sausages	10,90 €	
With fries		
Käsespätzle	15,90€	
Small flour and egg dumplings with cheese and crispy onions		
Tyrolean Gröstl	17,90€	
Roast pork hash with fried egg and cabbage salad with bacon		
Vegan Lentil Dal	14,90€	
With fragrant rice, also available for takeaway		
½ Grilled Chicken	15,90€	
With fries or potato salad, also available for takeaway		
Grammelknödel	17,90€	
Potato dumplings filled with lard, served with ginger tomato-cabbage		
Lasagna al Forno	17,90€	
Tomato ragout, baked arugula		
Spinach-Mountain Cheese Dumplings	16,90€	
Brown butter, parmesan, and chives		
<u>Macun Classics</u>		
Sparerips	21,90€	
Cabbage salad with bacon, fries, garlic sauce	,	
Macun Burger 100% Homemade	21,90€	
150 g Wagyu beef with parmesan fries		
Organic Veal Wiener Schnitzel	25,90€	
With potato salad or fries		
Filet of Längenfeld Char	26,90€	
Cooked in foil with root vegetables and herb risotto		



Sweet	<b>Temptations</b>
<u> </u>	_

<u>Sweet Tempentions</u>	
Birchermüsli	4,90€
With forest berries and apple	
Creamy Milk Strudel	7,90€
With vanilla sauce	
Kaiserschmarren	15,90€
With Venter lingonberries	
"Scheiterhaufen" in a Jar	5,90€
Baked apple casserole with marshmallows	
House Specialty: Iced Kaiserschmarrn	8,90€
With Venter lingonberries	
<u>Ice Cream Creations</u>	
Coup Macun	6,90€
2 scoops bourbon vanilla ice cream, salted caramel, popcoi whipped cream	rn,
Red Vanilla	6,90€
2 scoops bourbon vanilla ice cream, raspberry sauce, raspb crumble, whipped cream	erry
Choco Dream	6,90€
1 scoop bourbon vanilla, 1 scoop chocolate ice cream, roas	ted
almonds, chocolate sauce, whipped cream	
Iced Coffee	8,90€
3 scoops bourbon vanilla ice cream, Macun house coffee, w	vhipped
cream	